G-LISTNo. |[EW1002
23

2 Flutes

PIBISRAE Coniidons | P624

BULABESEZHRAL TS HERCORSEMEZRELE
ED

Made with tough carbide metal for longer tool life during medium
and low speed operations.

FYIR=)b

R R
omppE L w9 v AN
AT £0.01  +0.015 30
RE=6 6<RE
(B:mm) (Unit:mm) (BA2:mm) (Unit:mm)
Y=l No. | R—ILERXHR | &R | IR /R 72 | E= |BEME| | Y- No. | R—ILFEXHNE | £R | IR W 1E | S | SEHE
EDP No. RE X DC LF APMX | DCON | Stock (9) (Yen) EDP No. RE X DC LF APMX | DCON | Stock (9) (Yen)
RO4 X 08 | . | , _ap - = R2.05 X 4.1 0 - -
R0.45 X 0.9 0 - - R2.1 X 4.2 [ -
84701| RO.5 X 1 25 A|@| 13 | 11,500 R2.15 X 4.3 gl - -
R0.55 X 1.1 3 -0 - - R2.2 X 4.4 [ -
8524012| RO.6 X 1.2 D|@| 14 | 12,100| [8524045| R2.25 X 4.5 20 RO D|@| 32 | 14,800
R0.65 X 1.3 55| 4 |= O - - R23 X 4.6 O - -
8524014| R0O.7 X 1.4 : @®| 10 | 12,100 R2.35 X 4.7 O - —
8524015 RO.75 X 1.5 | . | , D|@| 10 | 12,100 R2.4 X 4.8 gl - —
8524016/ R0.8 X 1.6 ® 10 | 12100 R2.45 X 4.9 [ —
R0.85 X 1.7 i 0] - — 84705| R2.5 X 5 A|@| 32 | 14,100
8524018| R0.9 X 1.8 ) D @ 10 | 12,100 R2.55 X 5.1 [ —
R0.95 X 1.9 5 1 - R2.6 X 5.2 _|gp - =
84702| R1 X 2 A|@| 23 | 13,000 R2.65 X 5.3 O - —
R1.05 X 2.1 O - - R2.7 X 5.4 O - -
R1.1_ X 2.2 g - = 8524055 R2.75 X 5.5 . D|@| 40 | 15900
R1.15 X 2.3 6 0 - - R2.8 X 5.6 N -
R1.2 X 24 O - - R2.85 X 5.7 O - -
8524025 R1.25 X 2.5 D @ 23 | 13,600 R29 X 5.8 gl - —
R1.3 X 2.6 | 60 Ol - - R2.95 X 5.9 O - -
R1.35 X 2.7 O - - 84706/ R3 X 6 6 |A|@| 40 | 15000
R1.4 X 28 0 = - R3.05 X 6.1 O - -
R1.45 X 2.9 6 Ll - - R3.1_X 6.2 _ig = =
84703| R1.5 X 3 A|@| 23 | 13,000 R3.15 X 6.3 N —
R1.55 X 3.1 O - - R3.2 X 6.4 O - -
R1.6 X 3.2 0 - - 8524065| R3.25 X 6.5 | 90 D|@| 40 | 18,800
R1.65 X 3.3 8 g - - R3.3 X 6.6 O - -
R1.7 X 34 0 - - R3.35 X 6.7 O - -
8524035 R1.75 X 3.5 | _, D|@| 27 | 13,600 R3.4 X 6.8 O = -
R1.8 X 3.6 0 - - R3.45 X 6.9 O - -
R1.85 X 3.7 O - - 84707| R3.5 X 7 14 B|@| 41 17,800
R1.9 X 3.8 gl - — R3.55 X 7.1 O - —
R1.95 X 3.9 0 - - R3.6 X 7.2 [ -
84704| R2 X 4 A|@| 28 | 13,000 R3.65 X 7.3 gl - -
R3.7 X 7.4 [ -
8524075| R3.75 X 7.5 D|@| 42 21,100
R3.8 X 7.6 O - -
R3.85 X 7.7 O - -
R3.9 X 7.8 gl - -
R3.95 X 7.9 Ol - -
Y e “
5 FIHWHIOI 155 A—IVTHY O % H A »>>P.6
RN=IN
[R—L¥R RE[ 4~12.5 E4S
WHIMERRE AR | TUN\—RVE 27 VU |k WaE (7382 |F5740 |FoUas |fBes |T52Fvs
Work | Carbon Steel Alloy Steel | Prehardened Steel Stainless Cast Iron Copper  [Aluminum | Graphite |Titanium |Heat Plastic
Material TJUN-RVE TEH |BEANS Steel 49594 sk Alloy Alloy Alloy Resistant
IR Prehardened Steel Tool Steel |Hardened Steel Ductile Cast Iron Alloy
Abbreviation ~40HRC ~ 45HRG |~ B5HRC [~ 6OHRC| ~ 65HRC | ~ 35HRC |~ 350HB
MG-EBD O O O O | O

EEESICSOVT
@ = REEER
Standard stock item

O =HNEREETEER

Stocked by specific distributors. Contact us for price & availability.

Inventory symbols

O = #EREEER (EEZCHE T L)

Limited standard stock item

A = FREFRURBRAIOBER EE (EEZSHEETE.)

Scheduled to be replaced by new product or successor item

A =4EPIER (EBEZCHEETEL.)

Discontinued item

\HE

STIW aN3 3188V

<

SPECIFICATION CHART

FARTER

10013

v
SUSHIILA

Hd ¥3HL

BRI

s

CARBIDE

BEO Y

FYIRIIT

CARBIDE BALL NOSE

BER—IL

RBIDE B
WITH LC

it m b

N
B

vy
FvIR=Ib

CARBIDE CORNER RADIUS

#@EJ1—7FR

RBIDE ROUGHING

BES TV

CARBIDE TAPER

HBET—I\

J—
BALLNOS
BET—I\
H=Ib
JE—
CORNER RADI
@ —I\
J—7R

CARBIDE
COUNTERBORING

HBEE<b

JAMFERING

" @ mERD

ROUTER FOR CFRP
CFRPH
—5—

324


https://osg.icata.net/product-search/catalog/item/?tool-group=%2A&edp_no=&abbreviation=MG-EBD&abbreviation_method=perfect_match&page_no=1&utm_source=qrcode

G-LISTNo. |[EW1002
23

2 Flutes

a
2
3
2
R
=
]
E

SIEAN T

Cutting
Conditions

PIEIESES ' P624

SPECIFICATION CHART

AR AR

BULAMBESEZRALCEDPERCORSEMEZRELE
ER

Made with tough carbide metal for longer tool life during medium
and low speed operations.

N

K v
FIT +0.01
RE<6

R
@ |RWN
+0.015 30
6<RE

CARBIDE

S
SUHNINA

00L FT8YXIANI

BIN—J&D

AT —)V%#4E RE[0.4~3.95
AR W

Y=l No. | R—ILFEXHNE | 2R
EDP No. RE X DC LF | APMX | DCON
8 14 A

84708
8.2

8.4
8.5 D
8.6
8.8
9 B
9.2

04 100
9.5 D
9.6
9.8

(BA7:mm) (Unit:mm)
EE | R
()] (Yen)
73 | 19,800

R4
R4.1
R4.2
R4.25
R4.3
R4.4
R4.5
R4.6
R4.7
R4.75
R4.8
R4.9
R5
R5.25
R5.5
R5.75
R6
R6.25
R6.5
R6.75 13.5
R7 X14
7.25 X 14.5
7.5 X15
7.75 X 15.5
8 X16
8.25 X 16.5
8.5 X17
8.75 X17.5
9 X 18
9.25 X 18.5
9.5 X19
9.75 X 19.5
R10 X 20
R12,5 X 25

79

8524085

79

84709 25,400

79

26,700

8524095

25,400

33,200

33,200

84710

-
(=]
>

w ||

84711

22

O0O0000000 00000000 0eDele e e e e

FYIRIIT

84712

-
N
>

CARBIDE BALL NOSE

BEh—Iu

84713

XXX X[ X[ X[ X| X[ X]|X[X|X[X|X[X|X|X]|X|X]|X

26

110

oy 84714
RvIR—Ib
| 84715

BIEN V)
FwIR=IL

30

84716

84717

CARBIDE CORNER RADIU

#EEJ1—7FR

34

84718 140

CARBI GH

NG
BES 740

84719

XN (DI |W|WV R DW| DR

38

84720
84722

€2

160
180

20
25

BEF—I\

PER

50

FIFIAYOT TRMFRZE LR

TERBORING

EEED

P

REE o TUN—F 257U AG | BE= [7I2AE |50 |F5VRE |WRaE |J52F90

E CHAMFERING

#E6E EERD

ROUTER FOR CFRF
CFRPH
—5—

Work
Material

RS

Carbon Steel /ﬁloy Steel
JUN-RVil TEHE

Prehardened Steel Tool Steel

Prehardened Steel

BEEAN

Hardened Steel

Cast Iron

554 Vi

Ductile Cast Iron

Stainless
Steel

Abbreviation

~ 40HRC

~ 45HRC [~ 55HRC

~B0HRC

~ B5HRC

~ 35HRC|~ 350HB

Copper
Alloy

Aluminum
Alloy

Graphite

Titanium
Alloy

Heat
Resistant
Alloy

Plastic

MG-EBD

O

O

O

O

O

EERSICOVT

Inventory symbols

@ = REEER
Standard stock item

O = HENREEEER

Stocked by specific distributors. Contact us for price & availability.

O = #EREEER (EEZCHEE T EL.)

Limited standard stock item

A = FRERURBRNIOBER EE EEZTHRTE.)

Scheduled to be replaced by new product or successor item

A =4EPIER EEZCHEETEL.)

Discontinued item

325



https://osg.icata.net/product-search/catalog/item/?tool-group=%2A&edp_no=&abbreviation=MG-EBD&abbreviation_method=perfect_match&page_no=1&utm_source=qrcode



