

2刃

2 Flutes

MG-EBD

切削条件 Cutting Conditions | P624



高じん性超硬合金を採用しており中低速での長寿命化を実現します。

Made with tough carbide metal for longer tool life during medium and low speed operations.



(単位:mm) (Unit:mm)							
ツールNo. EDP No.	ボール半径×外径 RE×DC	全長 LF	刃長 APMX	シャンク径 DCON	在庫 Stock	重量 (g)	標準価格 (Yen)
	R0.4 × 0.8	45	2		—	—	—
	R0.45 × 0.9				—	—	—
84701	R0.5 × 1		2.5		A ● 13	11,500	
	R0.55 × 1.1		3		—	—	—
8524012	R0.6 × 1.2		4		D ● 14	12,100	
	R0.65 × 1.3		3.5		—	—	—
8524014	R0.7 × 1.4		4		D ● 10	12,100	
8524015	R0.75 × 1.5		4		D ● 10	12,100	
8524016	R0.8 × 1.6		4.5		—	—	—
	R0.85 × 1.7		5		D ● 10	12,100	
8524018	R0.9 × 1.8		5		—	—	—
	R0.95 × 1.9		6		A ● 23	13,000	
84702	R1 × 2		6		—	—	—
	R1.05 × 2.1		6		—	—	—
	R1.1 × 2.2		6		—	—	—
	R1.15 × 2.3		6		—	—	—
	R1.2 × 2.4		6		—	—	—
8524025	R1.25 × 2.5		6		D ● 23	13,600	
	R1.3 × 2.6		6		—	—	—
	R1.35 × 2.7		6		—	—	—
	R1.4 × 2.8		6		—	—	—
	R1.45 × 2.9		6		—	—	—
84703	R1.5 × 3		6		A ● 23	13,000	
	R1.55 × 3.1		8		—	—	—
	R1.6 × 3.2		8		—	—	—
	R1.65 × 3.3		8		—	—	—
	R1.7 × 3.4		8		—	—	—
8524035	R1.75 × 3.5		8		D ● 27	13,600	
	R1.8 × 3.6		8		—	—	—
	R1.85 × 3.7		8		—	—	—
	R1.9 × 3.8		8		—	—	—
	R1.95 × 3.9		8		—	—	—
84704	R2 × 4		8		A ● 28	13,000	

(単位:mm) (Unit:mm)							
ツールNo. EDP No.	ボール半径×外径 RE×DC	全長 LF	刃長 APMX	シャンク径 DCON	在庫 Stock	重量 (g)	標準価格 (Yen)
	R2.05 × 4.1				—	—	—
	R2.1 × 4.2				—	—	—
	R2.15 × 4.3				—	—	—
	R2.2 × 4.4				—	—	—
8524045	R2.25 × 4.5				D ● 32	14,800	
	R2.3 × 4.6				—	—	—
	R2.35 × 4.7				—	—	—
	R2.4 × 4.8				—	—	—
	R2.45 × 4.9				—	—	—
84705	R2.5 × 5				A ● 32	14,100	
	R2.55 × 5.1				—	—	—
	R2.6 × 5.2				—	—	—
	R2.65 × 5.3				—	—	—
	R2.7 × 5.4				—	—	—
8524055	R2.75 × 5.5				D ● 40	15,900	
	R2.8 × 5.6				—	—	—
	R2.85 × 5.7				—	—	—
	R2.9 × 5.8				—	—	—
	R2.95 × 5.9				—	—	—
84706	R3 × 6				A ● 40	15,000	
	R3.05 × 6.1				—	—	—
	R3.1 × 6.2				—	—	—
	R3.15 × 6.3				—	—	—
	R3.2 × 6.4				—	—	—
8524065	R3.25 × 6.5				D ● 40	18,800	
	R3.3 × 6.6				—	—	—
	R3.35 × 6.7				—	—	—
	R3.4 × 6.8				—	—	—
	R3.45 × 6.9				—	—	—
84707	R3.5 × 7				B ● 41	17,800	
	R3.55 × 7.1				—	—	—
	R3.6 × 7.2				—	—	—
	R3.65 × 7.3				—	—	—
	R3.7 × 7.4				—	—	—
8524075	R3.75 × 7.5				D ● 42	21,100	
	R3.8 × 7.6				—	—	—
	R3.85 × 7.7				—	—	—
	R3.9 × 7.8				—	—	—
	R3.95 × 7.9				—	—	—



デジタルカタログならメールでカタログを共有可能

▶▶▶ P.6

次ページへ

ボール半径 RE | 4~12.5 | NEXT

被削材質 Work Material	炭素鋼 Carbon Steel	合金鋼 Alloy Steel	プリハードン鋼 Prehardened Steel	焼入れ鋼 Hardened Steel	ステンレス鋼 Stainless Steel	鉄 Cast Iron	銅合金 Copper Alloy	アルミニウム Aluminum Alloy	グラファイト Graphite	チタン合金 Titanium Alloy	耐熱合金 Heat Resistant Alloy	プラスチック Plastic
製品記号 Abbreviation	● = 素材在庫品 Standard stock item	○ = 準標準在庫品 (在庫をご確認下さい。) Limited standard stock item	~ 40HRC	~ 45HRC ~ 55HRC ~ 60HRC ~ 65HRC	~ 35HRC	ダクトイル鉄 Ductile Cast Iron						
MG-EBD	○	○				○	○	○				

在庫記号について Inventory symbols

● = 素材在庫品 Standard stock item
○ = 準標準在庫品 (在庫をご確認下さい。) Limited standard stock item

□ = 特定代理店在庫品 Stocked by specific distributors. Contact us for price & availability.

▲ = 新製品及び後継品へ切り替え生産 (在庫をご確認下さい。)
Scheduled to be replaced by new product or successor item

△ = 生産中止品 (在庫をご確認下さい。)
Discontinued item

CARBIDE END MILLS
超硬エンドミル

HSS END MILLS
超硬エンドミル
INDUSTRIAL TOOL
OTHER PRODUCTS
各種製品

CARBIDE SQUARE
超硬スクエア
CARBIDE LONG NECK
NECK
超硬ロングネック
ネックスクエア

CARBIDE ROUGHING
超硬ラフティング
CARBIDE TAPER
超硬テーパー^バ
CARBIDE TAPER BALL NOSE
超硬ベンシリル
ネックボール
CARBIDE CORNER RADIUS
超硬コーナーラジス

CARBIDE CHAMFERING
超硬面取り
ROUTER FOR CFRP
CFRP用ルーター

G-LIST No. | EW1002

2刃

2 Flutes

MG-EBD

切削条件 Cutting Conditions | P624



高じん性超硬合金を採用しており中低速での長寿命化を実現します。

Made with tough carbide metal for longer tool life during medium and low speed operations.

CARBIDE	SHRINK FIT	R ±0.01	R ±0.015	30°
RE≤6	6<RE			



前ページより

FROM ボール半径 RE 0.4~3.95

(単位:mm) (Unit:mm)

ツール No. EDP No.	ボール半径×外径 RE × DC	全長 LF	刃長 APMX	汎用径 DCON	在庫 Stock	重量 (g)	標準価格 (Yen)
84708	R4 × 8	100	14	8	A ●	73	19,800
	R4.1 × 8.2				—	—	—
	R4.2 × 8.4				—	—	—
8524085	R4.25 × 8.5				D ●	79	26,700
	R4.3 × 8.6				—	—	—
	R4.4 × 8.8				—	—	—
84709	R4.5 × 9				B ●	79	25,400
	R4.6 × 9.2				—	—	—
	R4.7 × 9.4				—	—	—
8524095	R4.75 × 9.5				D ●	79	26,700
	R4.8 × 9.6				—	—	—
	R4.9 × 9.8				—	—	—
84710	R5 × 10	110	18	10	A ●	111	25,400
	R5.25 × 10.5				—	—	—
84711	R5.5 × 11				B ●	114	33,200
	R5.75 × 11.5				—	—	—
84712	R6 × 12	140	22	12	A ●	170	33,200
	R6.25 × 12.5				—	—	—
84713	R6.5 × 13				—	—	—
	R6.75 × 13.5				—	—	—
84714	R 7 × 14				—	—	—
	R 7.25 × 14.5				—	—	—
84715	R 7.5 × 15				—	—	—
	R 7.75 × 15.5				—	—	—
84716	R 8 × 16				—	—	—
	R 8.25 × 16.5				—	—	—
84717	R 8.5 × 17			16	—	—	—
	R 8.75 × 17.5				—	—	—
84718	R 9 × 18				—	—	—
	R 9.25 × 18.5				—	—	—
84719	R 9.5 × 19				—	—	—
	R 9.75 × 19.5				—	—	—
84720	R10 × 20	160	30	20	—	—	—
84722	R12.5 × 25	180			—	—	—
		50	38	25	—	—	—



デジタルカタログで最新情報を公開中

▶▶▶ P.6

被削材質 Work Material	炭素鋼 Carbon Steel	合金鋼 Alloy Steel	プリハードン鋼 Prehardened Steel	ステンレス鋼 Stainless Steel	鋳鉄 Cast Iron	銅合金 Copper Alloy	アルミニウム Aluminum Alloy	グラファイト Graphite	チタン合金 Titanium Alloy	耐熱合金 Heat Resistant Alloy	プラスチック Plastic
製品記号 Abbreviation	ノリハードン鋼 Prehardened Steel	工具鋼 Tool Steel	焼き入れ鋼 Hardened Steel	ダクタイル鋳鉄 Ductile Cast Iron	ダクタイル鋳鉄 Ductile Cast Iron	銅合金 Copper Alloy	アルミニウム Aluminum Alloy	チタン合金 Titanium Alloy	耐熱合金 Heat Resistant Alloy	プラスチック Plastic	
MG-EBD	○	○				○	○	○			

在庫記号について Inventory symbols

● = 標準在庫品 Standard stock item

○ = 準標準在庫品 Limited standard stock item

□ = 特定代理店在庫品 Stocked by specific distributors. Contact us for price & availability.

▲ = 新製品及び後継品へ切り替え生産 (在庫をご確認下さい。)
Scheduled to be replaced by new product or successor item△ = 生産中止品 (在庫をご確認下さい。)
Discontinued item